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Meet Program

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Niceville 0941 Schubert, Emily1
Bartram Trail 11157 Williams, Erica2
Mandarin 09214 Glenn, Kaolyn3
Niceville 123 Carr, Anna4
Buchholz 11322 Campbell, Jasmine5
Flagler Palm Coa 1045 Crockett, Jessica6
Bartram Trail 10107 Fox, Rachel7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Flagler Palm Coa 1193 Orban, Samantha1
Mandarin 09222 Tuschhoff, Megan2
Orange Park 09197 Scott, Mya3
Sandalwood 09382 Reid, Breonca4
Buchholz 12352 Mobley, Rachel5
Niceville 109 Williams, Tianna6
Bartram Trail 10119 Rich, Abigail7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Bartram Trail 11105 Rucker, Jazmin2
Flagler Palm Coa 0961 Moore, Jasmine3
Mandarin 09208 Walker, Courtney4
Buchholz 11325 Dekrey, Kimberlee5
Buchholz 10316 Clapp, Maegan6
Niceville 1020 Barksdale, Biannica7

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Bartram Trail 11105 Rucker, Jazmin1
Niceville 1136 Gaubron, Monique2
Orange Park 10169 Williams, Ariel3
Niceville 123 Carr, Anna4
Mandarin 12204 Brown, Latrece5
Orange Park 09197 Scott, Mya6
Fletcher 10273 Johnson, Brittni7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Flagler Palm Coa 1193 Orban, Samantha1
Mandarin 12227 Harris, Brittany2
Buchholz 11325 Dekrey, Kimberlee3
Sandalwood 09382 Reid, Breonca4
Buchholz 11308 Hunt, Shawntavia5
Fletcher 09289 Burnes, Diamond6
Bartram Trail 10134 Swift, Brianna7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Bartram Trail 10132 Hamilton, Lauren1
Mandarin 09214 Glenn, Kaolyn2
Flagler Palm Coa 1056 Lynch, Jenna3
Fletcher 10290 Isaac, Alyssa4
Orange Park 09178 Goodson, Bria5
Buchholz 09333 Taylor, Chantia6
Bartram Trail 11157 Williams, Erica7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Niceville 109 Williams, Tianna2
Flagler Palm Coa 0961 Moore, Jasmine3
Mandarin 09208 Walker, Courtney4
Orange Park 11179 Padgett, Tabitha5
Buchholz 11322 Campbell, Jasmine6
Flagler Palm Coa 1045 Crockett, Jessica7

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Bartram Trail 09136 Miller, Megan1
Orange Park 10162 Mathews, Amira2
Bartram Trail 09127 Laguna, Ashley3
Orange Park 11179 Padgett, Tabitha4
Buchholz 09305 Todd, Jenelle5
Mandarin 09250 Slater, Candice6
Flagler Palm Coa 0947 Woods, Retiya7
Fletcher 10273 Johnson, Brittni8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Bartram Trail 10109 Rogers, April1
Mandarin 11248 Skinner, Courtney2
Niceville 1126 Smith, Allyson3
Orange Park 10169 Williams, Ariel4
Mandarin 12203 Davis, Maya5
Flagler Palm Coa 1058 Zapata, Jessica6
Buchholz 11326 Michael, Justine7
Niceville 1212 Hendrix, Haley8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Fletcher 09289 Burnes, Diamond1
Bartram Trail 11149 Patterson, Natalie2
Buchholz 10321 Taylor, Chastin3
Flagler Palm Coa 1056 Lynch, Jenna4
Orange Park 09168 Mckissack, Haley5
Sandalwood 10365 bacon, aurora6
Mandarin 09216 Ellis, Brittany7
Flagler Palm Coa 1181 Tisdale, Cierra8
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Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Buchholz 09317 Wheeler, Lindsay1A
Flagler Palm Coa 1280 Gabbert, Emily2A
Sandalwood 10376 pinkney, lindsey3A
Fletcher 09262 Meyer, Sara3B
Mandarin 09233 Holmes, Brieanna4A
Sandalwood 09377 Scott, Kaela4B
Mandarin 10217 Whitley, Shannon5A
Sandalwood 10363 Nichols, Kerra5B
Orange Park 09177 Harris, Madison6A
Sandalwood 09368 Klingensmith, Cena7A
Fletcher 09287 Sheraga, Madison8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Buchholz 10354 Barnes, Mary Kate1A
Bartram Trail 12116 Gross, Natasha2A
Buchholz 11351 Durden, Simone3A
Niceville 095 McCool, Abby3B
Bartram Trail 12145 Ragland, Laura4A
Buchholz 12329 Reed, Rhianna4B
Bartram Trail 12102 Novack, Kristin5A
Flagler Palm Coa 1150 Seward, Jessica5B
Niceville 1125 Keel, Morgan6A
Bartram Trail 09156 Perez, Alaina7A
Fletcher 10269 Lyons, Marki8A

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Niceville 092 Eschbach, Lauren1A
Sandalwood 10376 pinkney, lindsey1B
Sandalwood 09377 Scott, Kaela1C
Bartram Trail 11114 Dunbar, Katey2A
Buchholz 09356 Johnston, Mary2B
Flagler Palm Coa 0994 Vojtech, Sarah2C
Bartram Trail 11141 Novack, Melanie3A
Orange Park 10191 Cannon, Katie3B
Mandarin 11246 Gonzales, Brittany3C
Buchholz 10345 Hayes, Shelby4A
Fletcher 11271 Bary, Megan4B
Niceville 0919 Luzius, Casey4C
Buchholz 11307 Severance, Jamie4D
Bartram Trail 12145 Ragland, Laura5A
Fletcher 10288 Shemenski, Allison5B
Fletcher 09276 Cripe, Tara5C
Bartram Trail 11147 Cooper, Callie6A
Mandarin 11242 Rigg, Shea6B
Mandarin 10247 Bergman, Jordanna6C
Fletcher 10269 Lyons, Marki7A
Orange Park 09192 Reeves, Fleicia7B
Sandalwood 09368 Klingensmith, Cena7C
Buchholz 10354 Barnes, Mary Kate8A
Mandarin 11239 Rowland, Rachel8B
Sandalwood 10363 Nichols, Kerra8C

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fletcher 10288 Shemenski, Allison1A
Flagler Palm Coa 0960 Walbert, Megan1B
Bartram Trail 10140 Gubitz, Allison2A
Mandarin 11242 Rigg, Shea2B
Sandalwood 11373 moser, melissa2C
Niceville 126 Calhoun, Ashley3A
Buchholz 09356 Johnston, Mary3B
Mandarin 10201 Stallard, Anna3C
Bartram Trail 11147 Cooper, Callie4A
Niceville 0919 Luzius, Casey4B
Mandarin 11246 Gonzales, Brittany4C
Bartram Trail 11141 Novack, Melanie5A
Buchholz 09346 Teague, Molly5B
Orange Park 10180 Castano, Lina5C
Fletcher 11271 Bary, Megan6A
Buchholz 11307 Severance, Jamie6B
Sandalwood 12360 Martinez, Erica6C
Bartram Trail 11100 Meier, Michelle7A
Mandarin 09236 Lewis, Anna7B
Sandalwood 09368 Klingensmith, Cena7C
Flagler Palm Coa 1173 Futch, Michelle8A
Fletcher 09262 Meyer, Sara8B
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Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Buchholz 10342 Rose, Gabby1
Bartram Trail 11133 Page, Brittany2
Flagler Palm Coa 1291 Jackson, Jessika3
Orange Park 09195 Henderson, Bailey4
Fletcher 12268 Wright, Olivia5
Bartram Trail 09127 Laguna, Ashley6
Flagler Palm Coa 0970 Hagins, Danielle7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Sandalwood 09369 Smith, Ariel2
Bartram Trail 12154 Padget, Samantha3
Orange Park 09187 Mincey, Bryana4
Buchholz 12309 Hambleton, Paige5
Flagler Palm Coa 1072 Gabbert, Audrey6
Bartram Trail 11115 Salazar, Megan7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Fletcher 09254 Sipos, Simona2
Mandarin 11206 Davis, Armani3
Niceville 1038 Klinger, Rachael4
Orange Park 09172 Ramos, Brittiny5
Buchholz 10302 Mott, Kristen6
Flagler Palm Coa 1063 DeAugustino, Jaclyn7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Mandarin 10247 Bergman, Jordanna1
Flagler Palm Coa 0970 Hagins, Danielle2
Bartram Trail 12154 Padget, Samantha3
Orange Park 09195 Henderson, Bailey4
Buchholz 11347 Spires, Brianna5
Flagler Palm Coa 1143 Kutsyshina, Marina6
Sandalwood 09369 Smith, Ariel7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Buchholz 10342 Rose, Gabby2
Buchholz 12309 Hambleton, Paige3
Niceville 1038 Klinger, Rachael4
Orange Park 09172 Ramos, Brittiny5
Bartram Trail 11133 Page, Brittany6
Flagler Palm Coa 1064 Cox, Jade7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Mandarin 11206 Davis, Armani2
Buchholz 10302 Mott, Kristen3
Bartram Trail 10134 Swift, Brianna4
Orange Park 09187 Mincey, Bryana5
Bartram Trail 10142 Clapp, Gracie6
Flagler Palm Coa 1063 DeAugustino, Jaclyn7

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fletcher2
Buchholz3
Mandarin4
Orange Park5
Niceville6
Bartram Trail7

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fletcher1
1) 272 Brooks, Alexandria 12 2) 294 Perkins, Christiana 10
3) 282 Taylor, Monique 10 4) 290 Isaac, Alyssa 10
Flagler Palm Coa2
1) 70 Hagins, Danielle 09 2) 58 Zapata, Jessica 10
3) 45 Crockett, Jessica 10 4) 56 Lynch, Jenna 10
Buchholz3
1) 308 Hunt, Shawntavia 11 2) 351 Durden, Simone 11
3) 345 Hayes, Shelby 10 4) 333 Taylor, Chantia 09
Bartram Trail4
1) 157 Williams, Erica 11 2) 134 Swift, Brianna 10
3) 127 Laguna, Ashley 09 4) 145 Ragland, Laura 12
Niceville5
1) 25 Keel, Morgan 11 2) 26 Smith, Allyson 11
3) 38 Klinger, Rachael 10 4) 3 Carr, Anna 12
Orange Park6
1) 178 Goodson, Bria 09 2) 168 Mckissack, Haley 09
3) 169 Williams, Ariel 10 4) 179 Padgett, Tabitha 11
Mandarin7
1) 204 Brown, Latrece 12 2) 248 Skinner, Courtney 11
3) 250 Slater, Candice 09 4) 203 Davis, Maya 12
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Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Orange Park1A
1) 191 Cannon, Katie 10 2) 180 Castano, Lina 10
3) 192 Reeves, Fleicia 09 4) 177 Harris, Madison 09
Mandarin2A
1) 233 Holmes, Brieanna 09 2) 239 Rowland, Rachel 11
3) 217 Whitley, Shannon 10 4) 242 Rigg, Shea 11
Niceville3A
1) 2 Eschbach, Lauren 09 2) 6 Calhoun, Ashley 12
3) 5 McCool, Abby 09 4) 25 Keel, Morgan 11
Bartram Trail4A
1) 102 Novack, Kristin 12 2) 116 Gross, Natasha 12
3) 156 Perez, Alaina 09 4) 114 Dunbar, Katey 11
Buchholz5A
1) 354 Barnes, Mary Kate 10 2) 345 Hayes, Shelby 10
3) 351 Durden, Simone 11 4) 329 Reed, Rhianna 12
Fletcher6A
1) 271 Bary, Megan 11 2) 276 Cripe, Tara 09
3) 288 Shemenski, Allison 10 4) 269 Lyons, Marki 10
Flagler Palm Coa7A
1) 73 Futch, Michelle 11 2) 60 Walbert, Megan 09
3) 94 Vojtech, Sarah 09 4) 50 Seward, Jessica 11

Event  1   Girls High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Buchholz 11323 Waldman, Emily1
Buchholz 09333 Taylor, Chantia2
Flagler Palm Coa 1063 DeAugustino, Jaclyn3
Fletcher 12272 Brooks, Alexandria4
Mandarin 12204 Brown, Latrece5
Flagler Palm Coa 1072 Gabbert, Audrey6
Bartram Trail 11157 Williams, Erica7
Flagler Palm Coa 1280 Gabbert, Emily8
Buchholz 11351 Durden, Simone9

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin 10226 Cormier, Stephanie1
Mandarin 10210 Rosenberg, Jodie2
Mandarin 09219 Rosen, Alexis3
Mandarin 09215 Rorer, Jessica4
Buchholz 10353 Cobb, Beth5
Buchholz 11298 Overstreet, Bailey6
Flagler Palm Coa 1055 Cibiras, Britany7
Buchholz 10340 Waite, Kari8
Bartram Trail 09127 Laguna, Ashley9
Bartram Trail 10109 Rogers, April10
Bartram Trail 10148 Walker, Stephanie11
Buchholz 12339 Rucinski, Michelle12
Flagler Palm Coa 1072 Gabbert, Audrey13
Bartram Trail 10142 Clapp, Gracie14
Flagler Palm Coa 1280 Gabbert, Emily15

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Buchholz 09333 Taylor, Chantia1
Fletcher 10282 Taylor, Monique2
Fletcher 12272 Brooks, Alexandria3
Niceville 0941 Schubert, Emily4
Bartram Trail 11115 Salazar, Megan5
Bartram Trail 11105 Rucker, Jazmin6
Buchholz 11323 Waldman, Emily7
Mandarin 12238 Barkley, Ahgshia8
Mandarin 12227 Harris, Brittany9
Sandalwood 09382 Reid, Breonca10
Mandarin 09208 Walker, Courtney11
Orange Park 11179 Padgett, Tabitha12

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fletcher 12268 Wright, Olivia1
Mandarin 12238 Barkley, Ahgshia2
Buchholz 11308 Hunt, Shawntavia3
Bartram Trail 11115 Salazar, Megan4
Sandalwood 10376 pinkney, lindsey5
Bartram Trail 12154 Padget, Samantha6
Sandalwood 09377 Scott, Kaela7
Buchholz 11323 Waldman, Emily8
Bartram Trail 10134 Swift, Brianna9
Buchholz 11355 Harding, Kristian10
Mandarin 12227 Harris, Brittany11
Fletcher 10274 Williams, Reina12
Fletcher 10294 Perkins, Christiana13
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Event  11   Girls Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Niceville 0937 Gaubron, Julianne1
Bartram Trail 11152 Lind, Joangelie2
Fletcher 10282 Taylor, Monique3
Orange Park 10173 Benton, Samantha4
Orange Park 09163 Bizzell, Jade5
Bartram Trail 10144 Williams, Ashley6
Flagler Palm Coa 1287 Lucien, Hannah7
Buchholz 11355 Harding, Kristian8
Orange Park 12194 Hasle, Kristin9
Buchholz 11344 Hopkins, Wilamena10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fletcher 09264 Harmon, Brianna1
Fletcher 09278 Rafety, Kylie2
Buchholz 11299 Shirah, Kelsey3
Flagler Palm Coa 1052 Bachman, Shelley4
Buchholz 11315 Cannon, Brittney5
Sandalwood 10363 Nichols, Kerra6
Bartram Trail 10159 Muffley, Alexa7
Bartram Trail 12143 Ochs, Juliet8
Niceville 1132 Davis, Kaitlin9
Orange Park 10185 Wilkins, Ashley10

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Niceville 0937 Gaubron, Julianne1
Orange Park 09174 Demissie, Yabsera2
Flagler Palm Coa 1287 Lucien, Hannah3
Orange Park 10185 Wilkins, Ashley4
Orange Park 10173 Benton, Samantha5
Niceville 1132 Davis, Kaitlin6
Bartram Trail 10144 Williams, Ashley7
Orange Park 12194 Hasle, Kristin8
Bartram Trail 11152 Lind, Joangelie9
Buchholz 11344 Hopkins, Wilamena10
Sandalwood 09374 Williams, Ebony11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fletcher 09278 Rafety, Kylie1
Buchholz 11299 Shirah, Kelsey2
Flagler Palm Coa 1052 Bachman, Shelley3
Sandalwood 09380 Collins, Monique4
Mandarin 09200 Evans, Courtney5
Mandarin 09240 Stevens, Michelle6
Buchholz 11355 Harding, Kristian7
Sandalwood 10363 Nichols, Kerra8
Buchholz 11315 Cannon, Brittney9
Bartram Trail 10159 Muffley, Alexa10
Bartram Trail 12128 Davidson, Lauren11

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Buchholz 10330 Williams, Stacey1
Flagler Palm Coa 1057 Williams, Denard2
Sandalwood 12358 Graham, Troy3
Orange Park 12182 Talley, Deron4
Fletcher 09293 Matthews, Brandon5
Buchholz 09341 Noble, Marquis6
Niceville 1021 Williams, Kody7
Mandarin 12199 Donta, Gordon8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Niceville 1139 Thorpe, Eric1
Sandalwood 11371 johnson, tykeem2
Bartram Trail 12101 Brewer, Xavier3
Fletcher 11295 Baskerville, Deshawn4
Flagler Palm Coa 1286 Steward, Jeremy5
Sandalwood 09366 Garrett, Keone6
Niceville 114 Haynes, Stephen7
Bartram Trail 10129 Allen, Ryan8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Flagler Palm Coa  9383 Absolu, Gilbert1
Buchholz 09300 Thomas, Wintrez2
Buchholz 11350 Bradley, Danteo3
Mandarin 12237 Hunter, David4
Fletcher 09291 Graves, Finesse5
Fletcher 09252 Hester, Mitchell6
Flagler Palm Coa 1165 Ndum, Rodney7
Orange Park 10181 Felder, Travis8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Fletcher 10286 Curry, Tony1
Flagler Palm Coa  9383 Absolu, Gilbert2
Orange Park 11170 Cintron, Estavan3
Orange Park 12182 Talley, Deron4
Sandalwood 11371 johnson, tykeem5
Niceville 1139 Thorpe, Eric6
Fletcher 09270 Taylor, Katrell7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Niceville 114 Haynes, Stephen2
Buchholz 09341 Noble, Marquis3
Flagler Palm Coa 1192 Jones, Johnny4
Orange Park 12166 Wright, Ricky5
Sandalwood 11361 sykes, darryl6
Bartram Trail 10129 Allen, Ryan7
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Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Flagler Palm Coa 1057 Williams, Denard2
Mandarin 10244 Bell, Kevin3
Sandalwood 12364 Embry, Martin4
Fletcher 11295 Baskerville, Deshawn5
Orange Park 10160 Stallworth, CJ6
Buchholz 10330 Williams, Stacey7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Fletcher 09252 Hester, Mitchell2
Sandalwood 12358 Graham, Troy3
Flagler Palm Coa 1286 Steward, Jeremy4
Bartram Trail 12101 Brewer, Xavier5
Buchholz 11350 Bradley, Danteo6
Niceville 1021 Williams, Kody7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Buchholz 10332 McCray, Tramaine1
Fletcher 12255 Campbell, Darius2
Buchholz 09304 Rolle, Cecil3
Mandarin 12234 Nichols, Jamaal4
Flagler Palm Coa 0995 Hymon, Michael5
Sandalwood 11362 robinson, emanuel6
Niceville 1017 Hooker, Chase7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Bartram Trail 1197 Hiller, Josh1
Buchholz 12314 Tate, Sean2
Orange Park 10181 Felder, Travis3
Niceville 1115 Cooley, Michael4
Buchholz 11319 Jones, Roney5
Flagler Palm Coa 1046 Tinsley, Joh'shay6
Mandarin 10243 Monds, Corey7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Bartram Trail 12121 Smith, Tyler1
Niceville 1118 Burke, Jeremy2
Flagler Palm Coa 1071 Critcher, Kenlee3
Orange Park 11170 Cintron, Estavan4
Sandalwood 10372 Bryant, Calvin5
Fletcher 10267 Hill, Devonte6
Bartram Trail 09106 Gorski, Jack7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Niceville 097 Etheridge, Brandon1
Sandalwood 09366 Garrett, Keone2
Fletcher 11277 Cason, Tracy3
Orange Park 10183 Thomas, Antonio4
Flagler Palm Coa 0954 Williams, Yeovanti5
Sandalwood 10381 Wakefield, Larry6
Bartram Trail 11158 Arnwine, Josh7
Fletcher 11251 Cupido, Paul8

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Sandalwood 11367 Austin, Bradley1A
Buchholz 11336 Allen, Jordan2A
Mandarin 12212 Yoder, Justin3A
Sandalwood 10372 Bryant, Calvin4A
Mandarin 12249 Marshall, John4B
Niceville 1234 McLean, Mychal5A
Fletcher 10263 Harris, Nick6A
Sandalwood 09378 Jones, Brandon7A
Fletcher 09256 Bryson, Grady8A

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Bartram Trail 09153 Blair, Tyler1A
Niceville 1210 Schroeder, Dylan2A
Buchholz 12348 Maren, Jordan3A
Orange Park 11188 Thomas, Javari4A
Fletcher 12296 Carpenter, Alex4B
Orange Park 10190 Sykes, Martinique5A
Buchholz 10338 Scarborough, Andrew5B
Orange Park 10175 Sykes, Dominique6A
Fletcher 11277 Cason, Tracy7A
Buchholz 12306 Wesley, Alyn8A

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bartram Trail 11135 Torp, Ryan1A
Flagler Palm Coa 1096 Woods, Reggie2A
Flagler Palm Coa 1262 Earle, Andrew3A
Flagler Palm Coa 1159 Lockhart, Charles (Cj)4A
Bartram Trail 12120 Burke, Chase4B
Niceville 1222 Howard, Ryan5A
Flagler Palm Coa 1078 Williams, Willie5B
Orange Park 10193 Gleaton, Ron6A
Niceville 111 Thomas, Cameron7A
Bartram Trail 11123 Dennis, Matthew8A
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Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin 12218 Morgun, Vitaliy1A
Niceville 1131 Ritacco, Christian1B
Fletcher 12296 Carpenter, Alex1C
Sandalwood 09378 Jones, Brandon1D
Orange Park 10193 Gleaton, Ron2A
Buchholz 11357 Takagi, Tahei2B
Orange Park 11189 Sandlin, Scott2C
Sandalwood 10370 Berry, Daniel2D
Flagler Palm Coa 1262 Earle, Andrew3A
Bartram Trail 12108 Hellreigel, Joe3B
Bartram Trail 12151 Pottenger, Arthur3C
Flagler Palm Coa 1248 Lind, Skyler3D
Buchholz 12334 Wise, Phillip4A
Orange Park 11171 Blair, Trenton4B
Flagler Palm Coa 1153 Howes, Matt4C
Flagler Palm Coa 1184 Pagello, Chris4D
Fletcher 12283 Schanen, Alex5A
Bartram Trail 11131 Young, Daniel5B
Mandarin 11232 Rowland, Drew5C
Sandalwood 11375 Gray, Tyler5D
Mandarin 09241 Garcia, Eduardo6A
Fletcher 11297 Evans, Daniel6B
Mandarin 11230 Long, Shea6C
Fletcher 11258 Marsh, Richard6D
Buchholz 12320 Foster, Sean7A
Buchholz 11313 Robertson, Carter7B
Niceville 1033 Cooper, Michael7C
Sandalwood 11367 Austin, Bradley7D
Bartram Trail 11104 Popiel, Anthony8A
Orange Park 10175 Sykes, Dominique8B
Niceville 1116 Livingston, Max8C

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bartram Trail 11130 Dendor, Chris1A
Mandarin 12245 Lane, Michael1B
Flagler Palm Coa 1184 Pagello, Chris1C
Niceville 1240 Ross, Loring2A
Niceville 1131 Ritacco, Christian2B
Niceville 0928 Bernier, Joseph2C
Buchholz 12334 Wise, Phillip3A
Bartram Trail 10117 Miller, Paul3B
Fletcher 11297 Evans, Daniel3C
Mandarin 09221 Buffkin, Donald3D
Fletcher 12283 Schanen, Alex4A
Niceville 1235 Reho, Tom4B
Buchholz 11357 Takagi, Tahei4C
Fletcher 11258 Marsh, Richard4D
Mandarin 12228 Dickerson, Cameron5A
Buchholz 11313 Robertson, Carter5B
Flagler Palm Coa 1049 Lust, Jason5C
Fletcher 12285 Kinder, Kyle5D
Bartram Trail 10138 Ochoa, Eric6A
Mandarin 11232 Rowland, Drew6B
Flagler Palm Coa 1153 Howes, Matt6C
Flagler Palm Coa 1074 Earle, Brandon7A
Orange Park 11171 Blair, Trenton7B
Sandalwood 11375 Gray, Tyler7C
Buchholz 12320 Foster, Sean8A
Bartram Trail 12103 Smith, Austin8B
Sandalwood 10370 Berry, Daniel8C

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Fletcher 09265 Scruggs, Nathan1
Mandarin 10209 Williams, Corey2
Niceville 128 Jeffers, Marquis3
Sandalwood 12364 Embry, Martin4
Bartram Trail 12126 Lawrence, Damon5
Mandarin 10231 Gallant, Alex6
Fletcher 12279 Clarke, Chip7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Bartram Trail 1198 Shannon, Bob2
Flagler Palm Coa 1167 Jean, Fritz3
Sandalwood 12359 ceasor, donavin4
Orange Park 11161 Jackson, Joseph5
Orange Park 12165 Albright, CJ6
Fletcher 09259 Walker, Steven7
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Flagler Palm Coa 1168 Williams, Shereif2
Bartram Trail 12125 Lawrence, Darius3
Buchholz 12331 Linscott, Will4
Orange Park 11198 Felder, Albrey5
Bartram Trail 11113 Pierschke, Nathan6
Mandarin 10225 Robinson, Nick7

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Fletcher 12279 Clarke, Chip1
Flagler Palm Coa 1168 Williams, Shereif2
Orange Park 11161 Jackson, Joseph3
Sandalwood 12364 Embry, Martin4
Bartram Trail 12125 Lawrence, Darius5
Buchholz 12312 Hughes, Arnett6
Flagler Palm Coa 0977 Decker, Bradlee7
Mandarin 10225 Robinson, Nick8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Niceville 1130 Nardo, Alan1
Mandarin 10209 Williams, Corey2
Bartram Trail 12126 Lawrence, Damon3
Sandalwood 12359 ceasor, donavin4
Niceville 128 Jeffers, Marquis5
Flagler Palm Coa 0944 Soard, Cory6
Mandarin 10231 Gallant, Alex7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Niceville 0929 Morris, LaDon1
Fletcher 09259 Walker, Steven2
Orange Park 12165 Albright, CJ3
Flagler Palm Coa 1167 Jean, Fritz4
Buchholz 12331 Linscott, Will5
Bartram Trail 11113 Pierschke, Nathan6
Bartram Trail 10155 Duran, Connor7
Fletcher 09265 Scruggs, Nathan8

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bartram Trail1
Fletcher2
Orange Park3
Flagler Palm Coa4
Buchholz5
Mandarin6
Sandalwood7
Niceville8

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bartram Trail1
1) 120 Burke, Chase 12 2) 123 Dennis, Matthew 11
3) 122 Matykunas, Collin 09 4) 137 Taylor, Derek 10
Mandarin2
1) 234 Nichols, Jamaal 12 2) 249 Marshall, John 12
3) 243 Monds, Corey 10 4) 199 Donta, Gordon 12
Orange Park3
1) 183 Thomas, Antonio 10 2) 166 Wright, Ricky 12
3) 170 Cintron, Estavan 11 4) 198 Felder, Albrey 11
Flagler Palm Coa4
1) 96 Woods, Reggie 10 2) 54 Williams, Yeovanti 09
3) 92 Jones, Johnny 11 4) 59 Lockhart, Charles (Cj) 11
Sandalwood5
1) 381 Wakefield, Larry 10 2) 366 Garrett, Keone 09
3) 361 sykes, darryl 11 4) 362 robinson, emanuel 11
Buchholz6
1) 319 Jones, Roney 11 2) 304 Rolle, Cecil 09
3) 335 Mccleod, Jameil 12 4) 349 Hill, Henry 12
Niceville7
1) 22 Howard, Ryan 12 2) 11 Kressin, Bobby 09
3) 4 Haynes, Stephen 11 4) 15 Cooley, Michael 11
Fletcher8
1) 255 Campbell, Darius 12 2) 275 Connerly, Antoine 11
3) 291 Graves, Finesse 09 4) 267 Hill, Devonte 10
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Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buchholz1A
1) 320 Foster, Sean 12 2) 348 Maren, Jordan 12
3) 334 Wise, Phillip 12 4) 357 Takagi, Tahei 11
Sandalwood2A
1) 372 Bryant, Calvin 10 2) 359 ceasor, donavin 12
3) 362 robinson, emanuel 11 4) 378 Jones, Brandon 09
Bartram Trail3A
1) 120 Burke, Chase 12 2) 135 Torp, Ryan 11
3) 138 Ochoa, Eric 10 4) 123 Dennis, Matthew 11
Flagler Palm Coa4A
1) 78 Williams, Willie 10 2) 96 Woods, Reggie 10
3) 62 Earle, Andrew 12 4) 59 Lockhart, Charles (Cj) 11
Niceville5A
1) 22 Howard, Ryan 12 2) 35 Reho, Tom 12
3) 10 Schroeder, Dylan 12 4) 1 Thomas, Cameron 11
Orange Park6A
1) 193 Gleaton, Ron 10 2) 190 Sykes, Martinique 10
3) 175 Sykes, Dominique 10 4) 188 Thomas, Javari 11
Mandarin7A
1) 228 Dickerson, Cameron 12 2) 241 Garcia, Eduardo 09
3) 218 Morgun, Vitaliy 12 4) 249 Marshall, John 12
Fletcher8A
1) 277 Cason, Tracy 11 2) 296 Carpenter, Alex 12
3) 297 Evans, Daniel 11 4) 263 Harris, Nick 10

Event  2   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bartram Trail 09122 Matykunas, Collin1
Mandarin 10213 Ibones, Virgilio2
Flagler Palm Coa 0944 Soard, Cory3
Mandarin 12224 James, Charles4
Sandalwood 09378 Jones, Brandon5
Buchholz 12324 Cromarty,6
Niceville 1123 Tinker, Javon7
Sandalwood 11362 robinson, emanuel8
Sandalwood 11361 sykes, darryl9
Buchholz 12301 Jones, Eugene10
Flagler Palm Coa 1078 Williams, Willie11
Flagler Palm Coa 1288 Jackson, Arthur12
Fletcher 10281 Noble, Tre13
Niceville 0911 Kressin, Bobby14
Buchholz 12303 Hopkins, D'Angelo15
Fletcher 12284 Berg, Demarcus16
Fletcher 11275 Connerly, Antoine17

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandalwood 10370 Berry, Daniel1
Bartram Trail 12110 Skelley, Phillip2
Buchholz 12318 Graf, Geoffrey3
Bartram Trail 12139 Frost, Brad4
Flagler Palm Coa 1169 Yevoli, Chris5
Flagler Palm Coa 1179 Davis, Mike (Lee)6
Bartram Trail 12146 VanMill, Alex7
Flagler Palm Coa 1071 Critcher, Kenlee8
Flagler Palm Coa 0944 Soard, Cory9
Mandarin 11205 David, Mikko10
Bartram Trail 12118 Grace, Chris11
Mandarin 12211 Pearch, Edward12
Buchholz 12310 Valdes, Bryce13

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 1168 Williams, Shereif1
Niceville 1142 King, Jonathan2
Flagler Palm Coa 1165 Ndum, Rodney3
Mandarin 10244 Bell, Kevin4
Flagler Palm Coa 1275 Mitchell, Marcus5
Fletcher 09291 Graves, Finesse6
Bartram Trail 10137 Taylor, Derek7
Niceville 128 Jeffers, Marquis8
Niceville 1021 Williams, Kody9
Sandalwood 12364 Embry, Martin10
Orange Park 12182 Talley, Deron11
Buchholz 09341 Noble, Marquis12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fletcher 09266 Burnett, RJ1
Niceville 1024 Crane, Trevor2
Buchholz 12324 Cromarty,3
Fletcher 09293 Matthews, Brandon4
Flagler Palm Coa 1288 Jackson, Arthur5
Bartram Trail 11113 Pierschke, Nathan6
Bartram Trail 09122 Matykunas, Collin7
Bartram Trail 12101 Brewer, Xavier8
Buchholz 12303 Hopkins, D'Angelo9
Fletcher 12255 Campbell, Darius10
Orange Park 10160 Stallworth, CJ11
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Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fletcher 12255 Campbell, Darius1
Niceville 1123 Tinker, Javon2
Niceville 1142 King, Jonathan3
Fletcher 11275 Connerly, Antoine4
Fletcher 11260 Scruggs, Lamar5
Sandalwood 12359 ceasor, donavin6
Bartram Trail 10137 Taylor, Derek7
Flagler Palm Coa 1168 Williams, Shereif8
Flagler Palm Coa 1165 Ndum, Rodney9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 1275 Mitchell, Marcus1
Niceville 1024 Crane, Trevor2
Buchholz 12324 Cromarty,3
Buchholz 12331 Linscott, Will4
Orange Park 10181 Felder, Travis5
Mandarin 12224 James, Charles6
Buchholz 12303 Hopkins, D'Angelo7
Flagler Palm Coa 1288 Jackson, Arthur8

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Buchholz 12337 Mollman, Steven1
Bartram Trail 12112 Harner, Grant2
Orange Park 09196 Cameron, Vince3
Flagler Palm Coa 1185 Melendez, Victor4
Mandarin 12229 Bohannon, Quin5
Bartram Trail 1299 McQuillen, Colin6
Bartram Trail 11124 Triassi, David7
Orange Park 11167 Garcia, Matt8
Bartram Trail 12111 Sumner, Jack9
Fletcher 12253 Carswell, Tony10
Fletcher 12292 Carter, Jacques11
Orange Park 10176 Baker, Demetre12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Buchholz 09327 Sims, Mackinzie1
Niceville 1014 Palmer, Arnold2
Niceville 0927 Meek, Corey3
Niceville 1213 Hansen, Cale4
Flagler Palm Coa 1151 Wolfe, Derik5
Flagler Palm Coa 1189 Sheeley, Brad6
Buchholz 11343 Keith, Justin7
Flagler Palm Coa 1066 Bowens, Dee8
Sandalwood 10379 Brown, Moshe9
Fletcher 10261 Groff, Jordan10
Buchholz 11328 Redmond, Sean11
Fletcher 12280 Nesbitt, Ondre12

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mandarin 10207 Dubose, Dwayne1
Mandarin 11202 Enzi, Gregg2
Mandarin 12235 Robinson, Jarrod3
Orange Park 09186 Robins, Matt4
Orange Park 11164 Chelton, Skylar5
Bartram Trail 11150 Sierra, Francisco6
Buchholz 11328 Redmond, Sean7
Fletcher 12253 Carswell, Tony8
Bartram Trail 1299 McQuillen, Colin9
Bartram Trail 11124 Triassi, David10
Fletcher 12292 Carter, Jacques11
Buchholz 12337 Mollman, Steven12
Bartram Trail 12111 Sumner, Jack13
Orange Park 10176 Baker, Demetre14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Buchholz 09327 Sims, Mackinzie1
Niceville 1014 Palmer, Arnold2
Niceville 1213 Hansen, Cale3
Niceville 0927 Meek, Corey4
Buchholz 09311 Mitchell, Matt5
Fletcher 10257 Osborne, Yerreffy6
Sandalwood 10379 Brown, Moshe7
Niceville 1118 Burke, Jeremy8
Orange Park 09184 Benton, Michael9
Fletcher 10263 Harris, Nick10
Flagler Palm Coa 1189 Sheeley, Brad11
Flagler Palm Coa 1066 Bowens, Dee12
Flagler Palm Coa 1151 Wolfe, Derik13
Flagler Palm Coa 1071 Critcher, Kenlee14


